
KOA WED SENIOR MIXED TRIPLE KNOCKOUT DEC 3 WINNERS BRACKET
BRACKET #1 DEC 10 GLEN ST. ONGE DEC 10

Use 2nd game w/handicap each week BYE GLEN S 253
If absent, use game 1 the following week DEC 17 BYE DEC 17
but opponent uses highest of game 2 first week JERRY G abs-204 LOSER TO G1 LOSER TO A1 GLEN S 240
or game 1 the following week CHRIS ZAPIOR 246
Tie Breaker: JERRY G CHRIS Z 222
Game immediately after JAN 7 JERRY GAUTHIER 173 JAN 7
tied game JERRY G 213 LOSER TO J1 LOSER TO B1 GLEN S 217

BOB CERUTTI abs-238
BOB C 223 RUSS L 229

RUSS LUXTON 199-264
NICK V 198-193 LOSER TO G2 LOSER TO A2 RUSS L 214

TOM DePIERO 225
JAN 14 NICK V 242 TOM D 202

JERRY G 193 LOSER TO K1 NICK VELTRI 194
LOSER TO C1 GLEN S 227-167

LARRY METCALF (MUST WIN
BYE LARRY M 184 2 TIMES)

BYE
TARMO L abs-175 LOSER TO G3 LOSER TO A3 BOB D 204

TARMO LAAKSO 176
TARMO L BOB D 215 STARTS

BOB DODDS 215 MAR 11
JAN 21 RICHARD V 209 LOSER TO J2 LOSER TO B2 ROD B 174

TOM D 232-196 RICHARD VANDENBROEKE 215
LOSER TO F2 RICHARD V SARGON K abs-219

SARGON KHUBYAR 246
RICHARD V abs-180 LOSER TO G4 LOSER TO A4 ROD B 232

ROD BOYD ROD B 201-abs
BYE ROD B 208-238 'R1'

BYE (MUST WIN
JAN 7 DEC 17 3 TIMES)

ROD B CHRIS Z 180-abs A1
WINNER TOM D 200-206 LOSER TO H1

TO D1 TOM D abs-186 A2 1ST
TOM D 203 LOSER TO P1

LARRY M abs-232 A3 2ND
LOSER TO E1 SARGON K abs-abs LOSER TO H2

SARGON K 236-abs A4 3RD
JAN 7

JAN 14 RUSS L 218 B1 4TH
RUSS L 195 LOSER TO I1

BOB D 179 B2 5TH
ROD B abs-250 LOSER TO F1

ROD B 243 C1
RESULTS AFTER MAR 18/26

RUSS LUXTON

TOM DePIERO

RICHARD VANDENBROEKE



KOA WED SENIOR MIXED TRIPLE KNOCKOUT (CONTINUED) DEC 17

BRACKET #1 JAN 7 BYE G1

BOB C
JAN 14 BOB C G2
BOB C 226

BYE G3
JAN 21 BYE

BOB C 231 BYE G4

JAN 28 NICK V 204 J1
MAR 4 & 11 RICHARD V 235 TARMO L 210

(IF NECESSARY) FEB 4 TARMO L 262 J2
ROD B (abs-200) RICHARD V 177 RICHARD V 249 K1

D1
 FEB 25 JERRY G 224 F2

ROD B RUSS L 267-207
WINNER LOSER JAN 14 JAN 7

TO R1 3RD PLACE LOSER JAN 21 CHRIS Z abs-218 H1
5TH PLACE CHRIS Z 187-212

RUSS L (190-188) LOSER JAN 28 CHRIS Z 249 LARRY M 212-182 H2
MUST BEAT 4TH PLACE CHRIS Z 209
D1 TWICE SARGON K abs-abs P1
TO WIN RUSS L 218 BOB D 222 I1

TOM D abs-215 RUSS L 291 F1
E1



KOA WED SENIOR MIXED TRIPLE KNOCKOUT DEC 3 WINNERS BRACKET
BRACKET #2 DEC 10 LOIS WAKEWICH DEC 10

Use 2nd game w/handicap each week BYE LOIS W 223
If absent, use game 1 the following week DEC 17 BYE DEC 17
but opponent uses highest of game 2 first week JOHN M 228 LOSER TO G1 LOSER TO A1 LOIS W 202
or game 1 the following week JOHN MIEDEMA 208
Tie Breaker: JOHN M PAUL Z 215
Game immediately after JAN 7 PAUL ZAROSKI 214 JAN 7
tied game JOHN M abs-188 LOSER TO J1 LOSER TO B1 MARIA K 252

DORIS BUSET 194
DORIS B 239 MARIA K 227

MARIA KULLMAN 201
RANDY Z 205 LOSER TO G2 LOSER TO A2 MARIA K 256

RANDY ZAROSKI 205
JAN 14 RANDY Z 273 BRAM V 207

TERRY M 238 LOSER TO K1 BRAM VANDENBROEKE 229
LOSER TO C1 MARIA K 216

RANDY VAILLANT (ONLY NEEDS
BYE RANDY V 217-193 1 WIN)

BYE
KATHY K 230 LOSER TO G3 LOSER TO A3 BILL H 210

BILL HORDE 218
KATHY K BILL H 217-246 STARTS

KATHY KANGAS 192 MAR 18 MARIA
JAN 21 TERRY M 236-252 LOSER TO J2 LOSER TO B2 AL A 211 KULLMAN

TERRY M 243 AL ARVELIN 207
LOSER TO F2 TERRY M AL A 256

TERRY MATSON 196
TERRY M 233 LOSER TO G4 LOSER TO A4 AL A 229

DEBBIE ROBB TERRY M 209
BYE DEBBIE R 192 'R1'

BYE (MUST WIN
DEC 17 3 TIMES)

TERRY M JAN 7 PAUL Z 245 A1
WINNER PAUL Z 186 LOSER TO H1

TO D1 BRAM V 233 A2 1ST
DEBBIE R 204 LOSER TO P1

RANDY V 226 A3 2ND
LOSER TO E1 DEBBIE R 196 LOSER TO H2

DEBBIE R 244 A4 3RD
JAN 7

JAN 14 LOIS W 206 B1 4TH
BILL H abs-abs LOSER TO I1

BILL H 227 B2 5TH
AL A 217 LOSER TO F1

AL A 216-234 C1
RESULTS AFTER MAR 18/26

MARIA KULLMAN

TERRY MATSON

DEBBIE ROBB

AL ARVELIN

BILL HORDE



KOA WED SENIOR MIXED TRIPLE KNOCKOUT (CONTINUED) DEC 17

BRACKET #2 JAN 7 BYE G1

DORIS B
JAN 14 DORIS B G2

DORIS B 208-abs
BYE G3

JAN 21 BYE
RANDY Z 199-230 BYE G4

JAN 28 RANDY Z 251 J1
MAR 4 & 11 RANDY Z 172 RANDY Z abs-231

(IF NECESSARY) FEB 4 KATHY K 195 J2
TERRY M 184-217 DEBBIE R 213 JOHN M abs-214 K1

D1
 FEB 25 DEBBIE R 190 F2

TERRY M DEBBIE R 237-198
WINNER LOSER JAN 14 JAN 7

TO R1 3RD PLACE LOSER BRAM V 244-187 H1
5TH PLACE JAN 21 BRAM V 244

DEBBIE R 202-191 LOSER JAN 28 BRAM V 271 RANDY V abs-184 H2
MUST BEAT 4TH PLACE BRAM V 216
D1 TWICE PAUL Z 210 P1
TO WIN BILL H 210 LOIS W 197 I1

AL A abs-204 BILL H 249 F1
E1



KOA WED SENIOR MIXED TRIPLE KNOCKOUT DEC 3 WINNERS BRACKET
BRACKET #3 DEC 10 PAM CHRISTIE DEC 10

Use 2nd game w/handicap each week BYE PAM C 200
If absent, use game 1 the following week DEC 17 BYE DEC 17
but opponent uses highest of game 2 first week PAULINE R abs-214 LOSER TO G1 LOSER TO A1 WENDY C 214
or game 1 the following week WENDY CHARLES abs-219
Tie Breaker: PAULINE R WENDY C 202
Game immediately after JAN 7 PAULINE ROBINSON 201-214 JAN 7
tied game DEB R 208-235 LOSER TO J1 LOSER TO B1 WENDY C abs-250

DEB ROSNOW 235
DEB R 233 GAIL L 190-243

GAIL LEHMANN 237
DEB R 194-215 LOSER TO G2 LOSER TO A2 GAIL L 203

BRYAN SCOTT 226
JAN 14 CONNIE B 201 BRYAN S abs-207
DEB R 241 LOSER TO K1 CONNIE BROGAN 193

LOSER TO C1 WENDY C 211-215
LYNN LeCOCQ 246 (MUST WIN

EVELYN S 245 LYNN L 194 2 TIMES)
EVELYN SCOTT 202

EVELYN S 197-abs LOSER TO G3 LOSER TO A3 ANN M 198
JUDY ROY 217-196

JUDY R 179 ANN M 202 STARTS
ANN McCOY abs-225 MAR 11

JAN 21 EVELYN S abs-abs LOSER TO J2 LOSER TO B2 TRACEY J abs-abs
DEB R 172 DOUG ROBERTS 228-197

LOSER TO F2 SUSAN V DOUG R 190
SUSAN VELTRI abs-abs

SUSAN V abs-191 LOSER TO G4 LOSER TO A4 TRACEY J 232
TRACEY JORGENSON GAIL L 218-243

BYE TRACEY J 215 'R1'
BYE (MUST WIN

DEC 17 3 TIMES)
GAIL L JAN 7 PAM C 233 A1

WINNER PAM C 211 LOSER TO H1
TO D1 BRYAN S 223 A2 1ST

LYNN L 211 LOSER TO P1
LYNN L 256 A3 2ND

LOSER TO E1 LYNN L 241 LOSER TO H2
DOUG R 204 A4 3RD

JAN 7
JAN 14 GAIL L 201-192 B1 4TH

GAIL L 209-198 LOSER TO I1
ANN M abs-abs B2 5TH

GAIL L 190 LOSER TO F1

TRACEY J abs-abs C1
RESULTS AFTER MAR 18/26

DEB ROSNOW

PAM CHRISTIE

EVELYN SCOTT



KOA WED SENIOR MIXED TRIPLE KNOCKOUT (CONTINUED) DEC 17

BRACKET #3 JAN 7 BYE G1

CONNIE B 243
JAN 14 CONNIE B G2

CONNIE B 233-236
JUDY R G3

JAN 21 JUDY R 229
PAULINE R 219 BYE G4

JAN 28 PAULINE R 228 J1
MAR 4 & 11 EVELYN S 197 PAULINE R abs-240

(IF NECESSARY) FEB 4 SUSAN V 195 J2
GAIL L 233 EVELYN S 202 EVELYN S 224 K1

D1
 FEB 25 LYNN L 188 F2

GAIL L PAM C abs-199
WINNER LOSER JAN 14 JAN 7

TO R1 3RD PLACE LOSER BRYAN S 209-190 H1
5TH PLACE JAN 21 BRYAN S 200

DEB R 220 LOSER JAN 28 PAM C 223-257 DOUG R abs-199 H2
MUST BEAT 4TH PLACE PAM C 220-240
D1 TWICE PAM C 219 P1
TO WIN PAM C 210 ANN M abs-abs I1

DEB R 215-210 TRACEY J abs-abs F1
E1


